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Anlage
Adenauerring 36, 76131 Karlsruhe
T 0721-756459 mail@peter-mieslinger.de

Sportwart/in
Frick, Stephan
T 01776023605 frickstephan@web.de

Jugendwart/in
vorlibergehend nicht besetzt
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Herren 50 (4er) 1
MF: Joachim Kaiser
m 01715675108; Kaiser_Jo@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Iglesias, Jorge (ESP gA)
Kémpgen, Bernd

Kaiser, Joachim
Wellmann, Axel

Alvarez, Juan Carlos (CUB¥)
Grycz, Hans-Peter
Piehl, Michael

Kistner, Klaus

Bader, Thomas

10 Wasmann, Michael

11 Tarasov, Vladimir

12 Rdssler, Toni
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

16704591
16401969
16851136
16501953
17050838
15902042
16601887
16992234
15952006
16202214
15352988
16162009

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,9
LK18,0
LK19,2
LK21,8
LK22,2
LK22,5
LK22,6
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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